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Email: linda.caldart-olson@dpi.state.wi.us
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School District of Grafton
1900 Washington Street
Grafton, WI 53024
Phone: 262-376-5403
Fax: 262-376-5599
Email: sdannemiller@grafton.k12.wi.us
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5301 Monona Drive
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Fax: 608-226-6516
Email: j_faust@charter.net
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Rose Firle , School Psychologist,
Office of School Psychology
Milwaukee Public Schools
6620 W. Capital Drive
Milwaukee, WI 53216
Phone: 414-438-3697
Fax: 414-778-5985
Email: rosefirle@yahoo.com

*Robert Geigle, Director of Pupil Services
Oshkosh Area School District
P.O. Box 3048
Oshkosh, WI 54903-3048
Phone: 920-424-0113
Fax: 920-420-0466
Email: robert.geigle@oshkosh.k12.wi.us

*Matthew Gibson, Superintendent
Elmbrook School District
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Brookflied, WI 53008
Phone: 262-781-3030
Fax: 262-783-0983
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Stevens Point, WI 54481
Phone: 715-345-5659
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Email: cgraham@wisp.k12.wi.us

Mary Gulbrandsen, Director of Student Services
Madison Metropolitan School District
545 West Dayton Street
Madison, WI 53703
Phone: 608/663-1670
Fax: 608/204-0341
Email: mgulbrandsen@madison.k12.wi.us

Pat Herdrich, Asst. Superintendent
Elmbrook School District
13780 Hope Street
Brookfield, WI 53005
Phone: 262-781-3030
Fax: 262-783-0983
Email: herdricp@elmbrook.k12.wi.us

Julie  Holbrook, Director of Pupil Services
Kimberly Area Schools
217 East Kimberly Ave
Kimberly, WI 54136
Phone: 920-788-7900
Fax: 920-788-7919
Email: jholbrook@kimberly.k12.wi.us

George Hughes, P5 Coordinator
Milwaukee Public School
5225 W Vliet St.
Milwaukee, WI 53208
Phone: 414-475-8028
Fax: 414-475-8626
Email: georgehb@mail.milwaukee.k12.wi.us

*William Hughes, Superintendent
Greendale School District
5900 S 51st Street
Greendale, W I 53129
Phone: 414-423-2700 x2701
Fax: 414-423-2723
Email: whughes@greendale.k12.wi.us

*John Humphries, Pupil Services Program Coordinator
Middleton - Cross Plains Area School District
7106 South Ave.
Middleton, WI 53562
Phone: 608-829-9006
Fax: 608-836-1536
Email: johnhu@mcpasd.k12.wi.us

Peggy Jadack, Director of Pupil Services
Sparta Area School District
506 N. Black River Street
Sparta, WI 54656
Phone: 608-366-3456
Email: mjadack@spartan.org

*Jack Jorgensen, Executive Director
Madison Metropolitan School District
545 W. Dayton St.
Madison, WI 53703
Phone: 608-663-8429
Fax: 608-204-0349
Email: jjorgensen@madison.k12.wi.us

Howard Kallid, Director Student Services/Human
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Oconomowoc Area School District
W360 N7077 Brown Street
Oconomowoc, WI 53066
Phone: 262-560-2157
Fax: 920-474-7505
Email: howard.kallid@oasd.k12.wi.us
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Madison Metropolitan School District
545 W. Dayton Street
Madison, WI 53703
Phone: 608/663-8422
Email: kloosterboer@madison.k12.wi.us
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Philip Knobel, Executive Director
Wisconsin Council of Administrators
4797 Hayes Rd.
Madison, WI 53704
Phone: 608-245-2511
Fax: 608-249-3163
Email: wcass@chorus.net

Rick Korducki, School Psychologist
Milwaukee Public Schools
3255 N. Fratney St.
Milwaukee, WI 53219
Phone: 414-267-1130
Fax: 414-267-1115
Email: korducki@isd.uwm.edu

Linda Krantz, Consultant, School Counseling Programs
Department of Public Instruction
125 S. Webster Street
Madison, WI 53702
Phone: 608/266-2820
Fax: 608/267-3746
Email: Linda.Krantz@dpi.state.wi.us

Thomas Kratochwill, Professor
University of Wisconsin - Madison
1025 W. Johnson St.
Madison, WI 53706
Phone: 608-262-5912
Fax: 608-262-0843
Email: tomkat@education.wisc.edu

Paulette Kroll, Director of Pupil Services
Franklin Public Schools
8255 West Forest Hill Avenue
Franklin, WI 53132
Phone: 414-529-8220
Fax: 414-529-8230
Email: krollp@franklin.k12.wi.us

Joe Kucak, Director of Pupil Services
Beloit School District
1633 Keeler Ave
Beloit, WI 53511
Phone: 608-361-4099
Fax: 608-361-4135
Email: jkucak@sdb.k12.wi.us

*Bette Lang, Superintendent
Beloit School District
1633 Keeler Avenue
Beloit, WI 53511
Phone: 608-361-4017
Fax: 608-361-4122
Email: blang@sdb.k12.wi.us

Twyla Lato, President WI Assoc. School Nurses
Wisconsin Association of School Nurses
Lindhold Building
222 Maple Ave.
Waukesha, WI 53186
Phone: 262-970-1125
Fax: 262-970-1023
Email: tlato@waukesha.k12.wi.us

Karen Lieuallen, Asst. Dir. Pupil Services
Oshkosh Area School District
215 S. Eagle Street
Oshkosh, WI 54903
Phone: 920-424-0077
Fax: 920-420-0466
Email: karen.lieuallen@oshkosh.k12.wi.us

Patricia Luebke, Director of Student Services
Wauwatosa School District
12121 W. North Ave.
Wauwatosa, WI 53226
Phone: 414-773-10802
Fax: 414-773-1089
Email: luebkepa@wauwatosa.k12.wi.us

*Kathleen Lyngaas, Framework Resource Teacher
Madison Metropolitan School District
545 West Dayton
Madison, WI 53703
Phone: 608-663-5200
Fax: 608-442-0660
Email: klyngaas@madison.k12.wi.us

Gregory Maass, Superintendent
Fond Du Lac School District
72 West 9th Street
Fond Du Lac, WI 54935
Phone: 920-906-6502
Fax: 920-929-6804
Email: maassg@fonddulac.k12.wi.us

Brad McDowell , Behavioral Consultant
Behavioral Consultations
14 Vermont Circle
Madison, WI 53704
Phone: 608-358-1078
Email: jbmcd1@yahoo.com

Donna McGinley, School Nurse
Wisconsin Association of School Nurses
800 Grayside Ave.
Mauston, WI 53948
Phone: 608-847-4410 x4450
Fax: 608-847-4802
Email: donna_mcginley@fc.mauston.k12.wi.us
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*Julie McGivern, Clinical Associate Professor
UW-Madison School Psychology
1025 W Johnson Street 316D
Madison, WI 53706
Phone: 608-262-3848
Email: mcgivern@education.wisc.edu

Mary Moroder, Assoc. Principal
Country View Elementary School
Verona Area School District
710 Lone Pine Way
Verona, WI 53593
Phone: 608-845-4812
Fax: 608-845-4820
Email: mary.moroder@verona.k12.wi.us

Lynn Reining, District School Psychologist
Middleton-Cross Plains Area School District
7106 South Avenue
Middleton, WI 53562
Phone: 608-829-9022
Fax: 608-836-1536

Gail Reisenauer, Guidance Counselor
West Allis-West Milwaukee School District
Frank Lloyd Wright Middle School
9501 W. Cleveland Avenue
West Allis, WI 53227
Phone: 414-604-3400
Fax: 414-546-5785
Email: reisg@mail.wawm.k12.wi.us

*John Ruck, Director of Special Services
Menasha Joint School District
PO Box 360
Menasha, WI 54952
Phone: 920-967-1420
Fax: 920-751-5038
Email: ruckj@mjsd.k12.wi.us

Judie Shine, President
WI School Social Work Association
Oak Creek-Franklin Joint School District
7630 South 10th Street
Oak Creek, WI 53154
Phone: 414-768-6146
Fax: 414-768-6172
Email: judie.shine@milwpc.com

Kristine Sieckert, President
Wisconsin School Psych Association
S21 W27399 Kame Terr
Waukesha, WI 53188
Phone: 262-547-5817
Fax: 262-567-1660
Email: seekurt@aol.com

Jan Sinor, Director of Pupil Services
Manitowoc Public School District
P. O. Box 1657
Manitowoc, WI 54221
Phone: 920-686-4740
Fax: 920-686-4780
Email: sinorj@mpsd.k12.wi.us

Donald Smith, Director of Pupil Services
Beaver Dam Unified School District
705 McKinley Street
Beaver Dam, WI 53916
Phone: 920-885-7312
Fax: 920-885-7536
Email: smithd@beaverdam.k12.wi.us

Peggy Smith, Title I Administrator
Superior School District
3025 Tower Avenue
Superior, WI 54880

Linda Taylor, Co-Director
UCLA Center for Mental Health in Schools
PO Box 51563
Los Angeles, CA 90095-1563
Phone: 310- 825-3634
Fax: 310-206-8716
Email: ltaylor@ucla.edu

Sue Todey, Consultant
Green Bay Area Public School District
1351 Hiawatha Cr.
Green Bay, WI 54313
Phone: 920-499-2853
Email: stodey@greenbay.k12.wi.us

Thomas Vogel, Coordinator of Student Support
Kenosha Unified School District
3600 52nd Street
Kenosha, WI 53144
Phone: 262-653-6276
Fax: 262-653-6379
Email: tvogel@kusd.edu

Paula Volpiansky, Education Consultant
WI Department of Public Instruction
PO Box 7841
125 S. Webster St. GEF 3-4th Floor
Madison, WI 53707
Phone: 608-267-3725
Fax: 608-267-3746
Email: paula.volpiansky@dpi.state.wi.us
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Fred Weissenburger,
Executive Director of Student Services
Eau Claire Area School District
500 Main St.
Eau Claire, WI 54701
Phone: 715-833-3478
Fax: 715-833-3481
Email: fweissenburger@ecasd.k12.wi.us

Doug White, Director of Student Services
Wisconsin Department of Public Instruction
PO Box 7841
Madison, WI 53707
Phone: 608-266-5198
Fax: 608-267-3746
Email: douglas.white@dpi.state.wi.us

Virginia Wolters, Director of Student Services
New Berlin School District
4333 South Sunnyslope Rd.
New Berlin, WI 53151
Phone: 262-789-6248
Fax: 262-786-0512
Email: woltersv@nbps.k12.wi.us

Kathy Zarling, Special Education Chairperson
Waukesha School District
222 Maple Drive
Waukesha, WI 53186
Phone: 262-970-1112
Fax: 262-970-1023
Email: kzarling@waukesha.k12.wi.us

Joel Zielinski, School Psychologist
Milwaukee Public Schools
227 W. Pleasant St.
Milwauke, WI 53212
Phone: 414-212-2930
Fax: 414-212-2967
Email: zielnsja@mail.milwaukee.k12.wi.us

Carol Ziesemer, School Social Worker/Program Support
Madison Metropolitan School District
545 W. Dayton
Madison, WI 53703
Phone: 608-663-8421
Fax: 608-442-2183
Email: cziesemer@madison.k12.wi.us
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Linda Barrows, Superintendent
Oregon Schools
200 N Main Street
Oregon, WI 53575
Phone: 608-835-4003
Fax: 608-835-9509

Bill Breisch, Director of Instruction
Monona Grove School District
5301 Monona Drive
Monona, WI 53716
Phone: 608-221-7660 x330
Fax: 608-221-7688
Email: bill_breisch@mononagrove.org

Elizabeth Burmaster, State Superintendent
Wisconsin Department of Public Instruction
125 South Webster Street
P.O. Box 7841
Madison, WI 53707-7841
Phone: 608-266-1771
Fax: 608-266-5188
Email: elizabeth.burmaster@dpi.state.wi.us

Peg Ekedahl, Superintendent
Milton School District
430 E. High Street
Suite 2
Milton, WI 53563
Phone: 608-868-9200

Judith Emmett, Professor, School Counseling
University of Wisconsin, River Falls
410 S 3rd St.
River Falls, WI 54022
Phone: 715-425-3890
Fax: 715-425-0622
Email: judith.d.emmett@uwrf.edu

Ann Goebel, Director of Special Education/Elementary
Principal
N 8425 North Street
Ixonia, WI 53036-9786
Phone: 262-560-8401
Fax: 920-206-0366

Marlene Gross-Ackeret, Director of Pupil Services
Menomonee Falls School District
N84W16579 Menomonee Ave.
Menomonee Falls , WI 53051
Phone: 262-255-8440
Fax: 262-255-8461
Email: grosmar@sdmf.k12.wi.us

Richard Hess, Superintendent
Shawano-Gresham School District
218 County Road B
Shawano, WI 54166
Phone: 715-526-3194
Fax: 715-526-6072
Email: hessr@sgsd.k12.wi.us

Juanita Kielley-Dahlen,
Verona Area High School
300 Richard St.
Verona, WI 53593
Phone: 608-845-4428
Email: kielleyj@verona.k12.wi.us

Jim Larson, Coordinator, School Psychology Program
University of Wisconsin – Whitewater
Department of Psychology
Whitewater, WI 53190
Phone: 262-472-5412
Fax: 262-472-1863
Email: larsonj@uww.edu

Steven La Vallee, District Administrator
Adams-Friendship Area School District
201 West 6th Street
Friendship, WI 53934
Phone: 608-339-3213
Fax: 608-339-6213
Email: lavallee.s@af.k12.wi.us

Dianne Meyer, Business Manager/Grants
Milton School District
430 E. High Street
Suite 2
Milton, WI 53563
Phone: 608-868-9200


